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ATTORNETS AT LAW

Devin T. Ryan

dryan@postschell.com
717-612-6052 Direct
717-731-1985 Direct Fax
File #: 161198

December 22, 2014

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Rosemary Chiavetta, Secretary
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission
Commonwealth Keystone Building

400 North Street, 2nd Floor North

P.O. Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

Re:  Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission, Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement

v. Lyft, Inc.
Docket No. C-2014-2422713

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Enclosed for filing is the Notice of Appearance of Michael W. Gang, Esquire and Devin T.
Ryan, Esquire on behalf of Lyft, Inc. in the above-referenced proceeding,.

Respectfully submitted,
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Devin T. Ryan

DTR/1
Enclosures

cc: Certificate of Service
Honorable Mary D. Long
Honorable Jeffrey Watson
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been served upon the following
persons, in the manner indicated, in accordance with the requirements of 52 Pa. Code § 1.54

(relating to service by a participant).

VIA E-MAIL & FIRST CLASS MAIL

Michael L. Swindler, Esquire

Stephanie M. Wimer, Esquire

Wayne T. Scott, Esquire

Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement

Commonwealth Keystone Building

400 North Street, 2nd Floor West

PO Box 3265

Harrisburg, PA 17105-3265

Email: mswindler@pa.gov
stwimer@pa.gov
wascott@pa.gov

James P. Dougherty, Esquire

Adeolu A. Bakere, Esquire

Barbara A. Darkes, Esquire

McNees Wallace & Nurick LLC

100 Pine Street

P.O. Box 1166

Harrisburg, PA 17108-1166

Email: jdougherty@mwn.com
abakare(@mwn.com
bdarkes@mwn.com

Date: December 22, 2014
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Richard P. Sobiecki, Esquire

Andrew T. George, Esquire

Baker Botts L.L.P.

1299 Pennsylvania Avenue NW

Washington, D.C. 20004

Email: rich.sobiecki@bakerbotts.com
andrew.george@bakerbotts.com

Danny David, Esquire

Baker Botts L.L.P.

910 Louisiana Street

Houston, TX 77002

Email: danny.david@bakerbotts.com
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BEFORE THE
PENNSYLVANIA PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission,

Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement
Docket No. C-2014-2422713

V.

Lyft, Inc.

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

Pursuant to Sections 1.24 and 1.25 of the Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission’s
regulations, 52 Pa. Code §§ 1.24 and 1.25, please enter the appearance of Michael W. Gang,
Esquire and Devin T. Ryan, Esquire on behalf of Lyft, Inc. (548 Market Street #68514, San
Francisco, CA 94104), in the above-referenced proceeding. On the basis of this Notice, we
request a copy of each document hereafter issued by the Commission in this matter.

Respectfully submitted,

ﬁ%ﬂ) 4 25670)

Devin T, Ryan (ID # 316602)

Post & Schell, P.C.

17 North Second Street, 12" Floor

Harrisburg, PA 17101-1601

Phone: 717-731-1970

Fax: 717-731-1985

E-mail:mgang@postschell.com
Post & Schell, P.C. E-mail:dryan@postschell.com

Date: December 22, 2014 Attorneys for Lyft, Inc.
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